Red River Groundwater Conservation District

Well Type

Domestic

Agriculture

Oil/Gas

Surface Impoundments
Commercial

Golf Course

Livestock

Irrigation

Public Water
Monitoring

Total

Well Registration Summary

As of June 30, 2019
Total
Total Registered
Registered Grayson
Fannin County County
160 283
19 27
0 21
6 14
10 14
0 15
17 24
0 7
59 215
12 3
283 623

Total RRGCD New Registrations

443
46
21
20
24
15
41
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274

15

906
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