## **Red River Groundwater Conservation District**

## Well Registration Summary As of June 30, 2019

Well Type	Total Registered Fannin County	Total Registered Grayson County	Total RRGCD	New Registrations
Domestic	160	283	443	4
Agriculture	19	27	46	0
Oil/Gas	0	21	21	0
Surface Impoundments	6	14	20	0
Commercial	10	14	24	2
Golf Course	0	15	15	0
Livestock	17	24	41	0
Irrigation	0	7	7	0
Public Water	59	215	274	0
Monitoring	12	3	15	0
Total	283	623	906	6